YWLP's Slam Dunk for School Safety 2012 Basketball Tournament Team Registration Form

Team Information

Team Name:	Main Contact:
Address:	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	Date:
Please circle: Men/Women/Co-ed	Number of Players:

Please return this registration form by <u>Thursday, February 16th</u>

This form should be returned to Kelly Quintero, who may be contacted at kellyquintero91@gmail.com.

There is a registration fee of **\$50** that can be paid by cash or check. Checks should be made out to the *UCF Women's Studies Program*, indicating *The Young Women Leaders Program* in the space provide for notes and memos. The registration fee is due at the time this form is returned.

Teams are allowed a minimum of three players and a maximum of five players to participate. Tournament games will be 3 vs. 3. All players must be 18 years of age or older. Proper tennis shoes are required for participation.

Teams will be assigned a tip-off time prior to the designated tournament date. Please arrive and sign in 30 minutes before your team's assigned tip-off time on Saturday, February 18th. A packet of official tournament rules and behavioral guidelines will be provided when your team's designated tip-off time is scheduled.

1	Player Name:	Age:	Phone:		Email:	
2						
3						
4						
5						
5						
	Each	player must	sign their own	waiver		
Playe		. ,	J			
conditions that could be aggravated or affected by my participation in this tournament. I certify that the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program will not be held liable for any injuries I might sustain or be held responsible for any personal items that may be damaged, lost, or stolen during the course of this event. In signing this document, I acknowledge my understanding that I am participating in an event benefiting and open to young children, and while at this event my behavior should be respectful of that. I understand that failure to comply with the behavioral guidelines (as outlined in the official rules) will result in the potential disqualification and removal from the event of myself and/or my team. Emergency Contact:						
	Name:	Relation:		Pho	Phone:	
Playe	er 2					
I,						
	Name:	Re	lation:	rtion: Phone:		

Player 3							
conditions that could be aggra Young Women Leaders Progra not be held liable for any injur be damaged, lost, or stolen du understanding that I am partic event my behavior should be re	vated or affected by my participal and the University of Central ries I might sustain or be held rering the course of this event. In scipating in an event benefiting a respectful of that. I understand to official rules) will result in the p	ast 18 years of age and have no pre-existing pation in this tournament. I certify that the all Florida's Women's Studies Program will esponsible for any personal items that may signing this document, I acknowledge my and open to young children, and while at this that failure to comply with the behavioral potential disqualification and removal from	is				
Name:	Relation:	Phone:					
I,							
event my behavior should be r guidelines (as outlined in the o	espectful of that. I understand to fficial rules) will result in the p	that failure to comply with the behavioral					
event my behavior should be r guidelines (as outlined in the o	espectful of that. I understand to fficial rules) will result in the p	that failure to comply with the behavioral					
event my behavior should be reguidelines (as outlined in the of the event of myself and/or my	espectful of that. I understand to fficial rules) will result in the p	that failure to comply with the behavioral					
event my behavior should be reguidelines (as outlined in the of the event of myself and/or my Emergency Contact: Name: Player 5 I,	respectful of that. I understand to official rules) will result in the parteam. Relation: Relation: , certify that I am at least vated or affected by my participam and the University of Central ries I might sustain or be held rearing the course of this event. In scipating in an event benefiting a respectful of that. I understand to official rules) will result in the positions.	that failure to comply with the behavioral potential disqualification and removal from	is				
event my behavior should be reguidelines (as outlined in the of the event of myself and/or my Emergency Contact: Name: Player 5 I,	respectful of that. I understand to official rules) will result in the parteam. Relation: Relation: , certify that I am at least vated or affected by my participam and the University of Central ries I might sustain or be held rearing the course of this event. In scipating in an event benefiting a respectful of that. I understand to official rules) will result in the positions.	Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Ast 18 years of age and have no pre-existing pation in this tournament. I certify that the all Florida's Women's Studies Program will esponsible for any personal items that may signing this document, I acknowledge my and open to young children, and while at this that failure to comply with the behavioral	is				

YWLP's Slam Dunk for School Safety 2012 Basketball Tournament Photo/Film Waiver

This is an optional waiver that may be signed voluntarily. If you do not wish to be photographed or filmed during the course of this event, neither you nor your team will be penalized.

Please have the consenting parties sign their own waiver individually to be returned with the Team Registration Form.

Player 1
,, consent to being photographed and/or filmed during the course of this event. I understand that photos and/or film might be used for future fundraising purposes, as well as retained and utilized for publicity, by the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program.
Player 2
,, consent to being photographed and/or filmed during the course of this event. I understand that photos and/or film might be used for future fundraising purposes, as well as retained and utilized for publicity, by the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program.
Player 3
,, consent to being photographed and/or filmed during the course of this event. I understand that photos and/or film might be used for future fundraising purposes, as well as retained and utilized for publicity, by the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program.
Player 4
,, consent to being photographed and/or filmed during the course of this event. I understand that photos and/or film might be used for future fundraising purposes, as well as retained and utilized for publicity, by the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program.
Player 5
,, consent to being photographed and/or filmed during the course of this event. I understand that photos and/or film might be used for future fundraising purposes, as well as retained and utilized for publicity, by the Young Women Leaders Program and the University of Central Florida's Women's Studies Program.